
16,352 » 4,630 »

8,515 » 7,511 »

1,546 » 9,605 »

2,831 » 65,844 »

83,658 » 3,454 »

9,732 » 2,468 »

5,953 » 3,747 »

68,602 » 6,835 »

1,679 » 5,248 »

9,484 » 37,526 »

Round each number to the place of the underlined digit.
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16,352 » 20,000 4,630 » 5,000

8,515 » 8,500 7,511 » 7,510

1,546 » 2,000 9,605 » 9,600

2,831 » 2,830 65,844 » 70,000

83,658 » 80,000 3,454 » 3,500

9,732 » 10,000 2,468 » 2,470

5,953 » 6,000 3,747 » 3,750

68,602 » 70,000 6,835 » 6,800

1,679 » 1,680 5,248 » 5,000

9,484 » 9,500 37,526 » 40,000

Answer Key
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7,057 » 70,734 »

9,915 » 1,024 »

5,280 » 4,722 »

37,467 » 1,258 »

1,264 » 19,197 »

6,871 » 7,119 »

8,266 » 65,982 »

9,951 » 8,742 »

76,009 » 1,104 »

3,164 » 7,321 »

Round each number to the place of the underlined digit.
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7,057 » 7,000 70,734 » 70,000

9,915 » 9,920 1,024 » 1,000

5,280 » 5,300 4,722 » 4,720

37,467 » 40,000 1,258 » 1,000

1,264 » 1,260 19,197 » 20,000

6,871 » 6,900 7,119 » 7,000

8,266 » 8,300 65,982 » 70,000

9,951 » 9,950 8,742 » 9,000

76,009 » 80,000 1,104 » 1,100

3,164 » 3,000 7,321 » 7,320

Answer 
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7,936 » 5,566 »

9,647 » 27,890 »

1,345 » 7,812 »

1,739 » 53,085 »

4,111 » 2,317 »

92,530 » 4,639 »

8,663 » 9,331 »

48,447 » 9,086 »

9,656 » 17,111 »

1,954 » 6,819 »

Round each number to the place of the underlined digit.
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7,936 » 8,000 5,566 » 5,570

9,647 » 9,600 27,890 » 30,000

1,345 » 1,000 7,812 » 7,810

1,739 » 1,700 53,085 » 50,000

4,111 » 4,100 2,317 » 2,000

92,530 » 90,000 4,639 » 4,640

8,663 » 8,660 9,331 » 9,000

48,447 » 50,000 9,086 » 9,100

9,656 » 10,000 17,111 » 20,000

1,954 » 2,000 6,819 » 6,820

Answer Key
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